Sjeellandsmesterskab 2018

Mesterraekken Herrer

1 Niklas Mikkelsen

2 Jannik Falk Hansen
3 Henry Hansen

4 Peter Sgrensen

5 Michael Zimmermann
6 Sgren Petersen

RKK
HKK
Haslev
HKK
RKK
RKK

Helsingar
903
914
899
888
885
884

Roskilde 5-8
902
869
877
882
877
862

Total
1805
1783
1776
1770
1762
1746







